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Community Activities
Library Fees
Author Evening Entrance Fee

General Entry $10.00 $1.00 $11.00
Pensioners $8.18 $0.82 $9.00

Talks and Workshops

General Entry

Talks and Workshops General Entry $4.55 $0.45 $5.00
Book Fair
Books and Audio Visual Items From $2.00 each
Magazines $2.00 for 3
Book Sales
Mosman: A History $39.95 $4.00 $43.95
Cracking Awaba: Stories of Mosman and the Northern Beaches Communities During $10.91 $1.09 $12.00
the Depression
Mosman Impressions: Collector's edition $250.00 $25.00 $275.00

Photocopies/Printing

Card Operated Machines

Black and White

A4 — each $0.18 $0.02 $0.20

A3 — each $0.36 $0.04 $0.40
Colour

A4 — each $2.00 $0.20 $2.20

A3 — each $4.00 $0.40 $4.40

Replacement of Borrowers' Card

Replacement $6.00 $0.00 $6.00

Reservation Charges

Per Reservation $3.50 $0.00 $3.50
Per Reservation — Pensioners $1.50 $0.00 $1.50
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Digital Images From Local Studies Collection

Supply of JPEG or TIFF file for personal use
Supply of JPEG or TIFF file for professional use

Supply of JPEG or TIFF File Non Commercial use by Registered Charities and local
Not For Profit Groups per image

Per image up to 4 images

Supply of JPEG or TIFF File Non Commercial use by Registered Charities and Local
Not for Profit groups 5 Plus Images

Flat charge for 5 or more digital images
Exam invigilation

Per Exam (all postage costs to be met by student)

Inter Library Loans

NSW Libraries and Shorelink Network

Each item
Plus any additional costs

Each item — Pensioners
Each Item - Pensioners

ACT, inter-State Libraries, University Libraries

Minimum cost per item
Plus any additional costs

Library Bags

Each

Lost Books

Replacement Cost
Plus service fee

Overdue Fines

Per Day
Per Day — Pensioners
Maximum Fine — Per ltem

Overdue Fast Collections Fines

Maximum Fine per Item
Overdue Fast Collections Per Day

continued on next page ...

$19.09
$40.91
$40.91

$181.82

$45.45

$3.18

$1.36

$25.91

$5.00

Replacement cost

$10.00

$0.35
$0.25
$15.00

$15.00
$1.00
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$1.91
$4.09
$4.09

$18.18

$4.55

$0.32

$0.14

$2.59

$0.50

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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$21.00
$45.00
$45.00

$200.00

$50.00

$3.50

$1.50

$28.50

$5.50

$10.00

$0.35
$0.25
$15.00

$15.00
$1.00
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