	Year 23/24		
Name	Fee	GST	Fee
	(excl. GST)		(incl. GST)
Community Activities			
Library Fees			
Author Evening Entrance Fee			
General Entry	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$11.00
Pensioners	\$8.18	\$0.82	\$9.00
Talks and Workshops			
General Entry			
Talks and Workshops General Entry	\$4.55	\$0.45	\$5.00
Book Fair			
Books and Audio Visual Items	From \$2.00 each		
Magazines	\$2.00 for 3		
Book Sales			
Mosman: A History	\$39.95	\$4.00	\$43.95
Cracking Awaba: Stories of Mosman and the Northern Beaches Communities During the Depression	\$10.91	\$1.09	\$12.00
Mosman Impressions: Collector's edition	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$275.00
Photocopies/Printing			
Card Operated Machines			
Black and White			
A4 – each	\$0.18	\$0.02	\$0.20
A3 – each	\$0.36	\$0.04	\$0.40
Colour			
A4 – each	\$2.00	\$0.20	\$2.20
A3 – each	\$4.00	\$0.40	\$4.40
Replacement of Borrowers' Card			
Replacement	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00
Reservation Charges			
Per Reservation	\$3.50	\$0.00	\$3.50
Per Reservation – Pensioners	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50

Name	Year 23/24		
	Fee (excl. GST)	GST	Fee (incl. GST)
Digital Images From Local Studies Collection			
Supply of JPEG or TIFF file for personal use	\$19.09	\$1.91	\$21.00
Supply of JPEG or TIFF file for professional use	\$40.91	\$4.09	\$45.00
Supply of JPEG or TIFF File Non Commercial use by Registered Charities and local Not For Profit Groups per image	\$40.91	\$4.09	\$45.00
Per image up to 4 images			
Supply of JPEG or TIFF File Non Commercial use by Registered Charities and Local Not for Profit groups 5 Plus Images	\$181.82	\$18.18	\$200.00
Flat charge for 5 or more digital images			
Exam invigilation			
Per Exam (all postage costs to be met by student)	\$45.45	\$4.55	\$50.00
Inter Library Loans			
NSW Libraries and Shorelink Network			
Each item	\$3.18	\$0.32	\$3.50
Plus any additional costs			
Each item – Pensioners	\$1.36	\$0.14	\$1.50
Each Item - Pensioners			
ACT, inter-State Libraries, University Libraries			
Minimum cost per item	\$25.91	\$2.59	\$28.50
Plus any additional costs			
Library Bags			
Each	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$5.50
Lost Books			
Replacement Cost	Replacement cost		
Plus service fee	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
Overdue Fines			
Per Day	\$0.35	\$0.00	\$0.35
Per Day – Pensioners	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25
Maximum Fine – Per Item	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00
Overdue Fast Collections Fines			
Maximum Fine per Item	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00
Overdue Fast Collections Per Day	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00